
THE

HOLE
EARLSFERRYAT



THE FAIRWAY

 

 HOMEMADE STEAK PIE                               
 SEASONAL VEG & NEW POTATOES OR CHIPS
 
 MACARONI CHEESE
 WITH GARLIC BREAD 

 SAUSAGE & MASH
 WITH RED ONION GRAVY
                                                  
 THE 19TH HOLE HOUSE CURRY
 WITH NAAN BREAD & RICE 
 OR CHIPS OR 1/2 & 1/2
 VEGETABLE
 CHICKEN OR KING PRAWN                            

THE TEE

 

£6
 
 

£9
 
 

£9
 
 
 

£8
 

 SOUP OF THE DAY
 WITH BREAD & BUTTER

 SMOKED SALMON & KING PRAWN COCKTAIL  
 WITH BROWN BREAD

 SMOKED HADDOCK CHOWDER 
 SERVED WITH BARNETTS CHEESE & LEEK
 BREAD

 HAGGIS BONBONS 
 WITH A WHISKY SAUCE

THE ROUGH

 

 
 
 
 
£7
£9
 
£8
 
 
 
£3
 
 
£9
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 NACHOS
 OVEN BAKED TORTILLA CHIPS, MELTED
 CHEESE, SOURED CREAM, JALAPENOS, 
 CHEF'S SALSA & GUACAMOLE               
 STARTER
 MAIN
 
 LOADED FRIES
 SKINNY FRIES WITH MELTED CHEESE,
 SOURED CREAM, SPRING ONION & BACON   
 
 EXTRA TOPPINGS NACHOS & LOADED FRIES  
 PEPPERCORN SAUCE,CHILLI OR HAGGIS
 
 CHICKEN WINGS
 MARINATED IN HOUSE, ASK YOUR SERVER
 FOR TODAYS CHOICE

THE WATER HAZARD

 

OFF THE IRON

 

 
£15
 

£11
 
 

£13
 
 
 
 
 

£10
£14
 

FOOD ALLERGIES -
PLEASE MAKE US AWARE OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS 
GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

MARKET
PRICE

 
 
 
£3
 
 
 

MARKET
PRICE

 
 
 
 
£3
 
 
 
 
 

£22
£11
 

£13
 
 
 
 

 STEAK OF THE WEEK                               
 STEAK FROM PENMANS OF CRAIL WITH   
 BUTTON MUSHROOM, GRILLED TOMATO,
 ONION RINGS & PARMESAN CHIPS  

 STEAK SAUCES
 PEPPERCORN, GARLIC BUTTER OR DIANE 
                                                 
 THE 19TH HOLE BURGERS
 8OZ BEEF BURGER                                   
 CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 
 GOATS CHEESE & BEETROOT 
 SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH TOMATO,
 ONION & SALSA, CHIPS OR CORN ON THE
 COB   
 EXTRA TOPPINGS: 
 CHEESE, CHILLI, HAGGIS OR BACON

 RACK OF BBQ PORK RIBS
 IN HOUSE PREPARED SERVED WITH SALAD
 CHIPS, ONION RINGS & CORN ON THE COB 
 FULL KILO 
 HALF KILO

 FRANKFURTER
 SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH KETCHUP
 MUSTARD & FRIED ONI0NS. WITH CHIPS, 
 SALAD & ONION RINGS                             

ASK YOUR SERVER
 FOR 

OUR WEEKLY & DAILY SPECIALS 

ALL
SOLD
AT

WEEKLY
MARKET
PRICE
ASK
YOUR

SERVER
FOR

PRICES
 
 
 

 EAST NEUK HADDOCK
 FRESH HADDOCK FROM G&J WILSON WITH
 CHIPS, GARDEN PEAS & HOMEMADE TARTAR
 SAUCE 
 WHOLE TAIL SCAMPI
 CHIPS, SALAD & HOMEMADE TARTAR SAUCE  
 TEMPURA PRAWNS                 
 CORN ON THE COB, SALAD & COLESLAW 
 SALMON FILLET
 PAN FRIED SALMON WITH NEW POTATOES,
 GARLIC BUTTER & SEASONAL VEGETABLES 

  



OUT OF BOUNDS

 

THE JUNIOR SECTION

 

ALL KIDS MEALS COME 
 ICE CREAM

THE FINAL PUTT

 

UNDER PAR
LOWER CALORIE MEALS FOR WHEN YOU

ARE KEEPING YOUR EYE ON YOUR
'STROKES'

 

£4
£5
£4
£4
£4
£3
£3
£4
£3
 
 
 
 

CHIPS 
MOZZARELLA STICKS 
ONION RINGS 
HOUSE SALAD 
CORN ON THE COB 
COLESLAW 
PEPPERCORN SAUCE
CHILLI CON CARNE
BAKED BEANS

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALL
£8
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£3
PER

SCOOP
 
 
 
 

 CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
 WITH ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

 CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
 ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S     
 DELICIOUS CHOICE
 
 BERRY CRUMBLE
 WITH ICE CREAM

 THE 19TH SUNDAE
 2 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE
 SAUCE, & CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS
 WITH SEASONAL FRUIT OR CRUSHED
 CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

 ICE CREAM
 ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S FLAVOURS  
 SAUCES AND TOPPINGS

£9
 
 

£7
 
 
 

£7
 
 

£9
 
 
 

£8
 
 
£3
£9
 
 
 
 
 
 
£8
£12

 STEAK PIE
 WITH CHIPS OR MASH & BAKED BEANS OR
 PEAS
 SAUSAGES 
 WITH CHIPS OR MASH & BAKED BEANS OR
 PEAS
 1/2 HADDOCK FILLET
 BREADED OR  BATTERED WITH CHIPS OR
 MASH &  BAKED BEANS OR PEAS 
 RACK OF RIBS
 1/4 RACK OF RIBS SERVED WITH SALAD
 CORN ON THE COB & CHIPS  
 19TH KIDS CHEESEBURGER
 BEEF BURGER WITH CHIPS & BEANS
 OR PEAS
 EXTRA TOPPINGS 
 CHICKEN GOUJONS
 BREADED CHICKEN BREAST GOUJONS
 WITH CHIPS OR MASH & BAKED BEANS OR
 PEAS
 THE 19TH HOLE HOUSE CURRY
 WITH NAAN BREAD & BASMATI RICE OR
 CHIPS OR 1/2 & 1/2     
 VEGETABLE 
 CHICKEN OR PRAWN

£14
 
 
 

£10
£14
 
 
 

BOTH
WEEKLY
MARKET
PRICE

 

 CHILLI CON CARNE 
 WITH BOILED RICE & SIDE SALAD

 THE 19TH HOLE HOUSE CURRY 
 WITH BASMATI RICE & SIDE SALAD
 VEGETABLE 
 CHICKEN OR KING PRAWN

 GRILLED STEAK
 WITH SIDE SALAD & CORN ON THE COB

 OVEN BAKED HADDOCK
 WITH SIDE SALAD & CORN ON THE COB

  

 



 
 
 
 
 

BIRDIE

 

£4
£4
£3
£3
£2
£3
 

FROM
£8
 
 
£4
 
£5
 
£6
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

LIQUEUR COFFEES
YOUR FAVOURITE SPIRIT WITH ESPRESSO
TOPPED WITH DOUBLE CREAM

SELECTION OF TEAS

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MINI MARSHMALLOWS

HOMEMADE SCONES
FRESHLY BAKED SCONES WITH BUTTER OR
CREAM & JAM

ALL HOT DRINKS SERVED WITH A SWEET
TREAT ON THE SIDE

EAGLE

 

BOGEY

 

£4
 
 
£4
 
 
£6
 
 
 
£5
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CORONA 4.5% ABV
MEXICAN PALE LAGER, 

PERONI NASTRO ASSURO 5.10% ABV
REFRESHING BLONDE BEER GLUTEN FREE 

KOPPERBERG FRUIT CIDER 4% ABV
MIXED FRUIT OR STRAWBERRY & LIME

BULMERS ABV 4.5% 
LIGHT BODIED APPLE CIDER
 

FREE DROP

 

£3
 
 
 
£3
 
 
 
£4
 
 
 

HEINEKEN 0.5% ABV  
BOTTLED ALCOHOL FREE FRUITY & FRESH
MALT LAGER

GORDON’S 0.0% ABV 
GORDONS LONDON DRY GIN WITH ZERO
CALORIES ZERO ALCOHOL

FERAGAIA 0.0% ABV 
ALCOHOL & SUGAR FREE SPIRIT MADE FROM
LAND AND SEA BOTANICALS,BORN IN FIFE

ACE

 

 CHILEAN SAUVIGNON BLANC
 ITALIAN PINOT GRIGIO
 AUSTRALIAN CHARDONNAY
 FRENCH PICPOUL
 ITALIAN PINOT BLUSH
 CHILEAN MERLOT
 AUSTRALIAN SHIRAZ
 ARGENTIAN MALBEC
 AVAILABLE AS 125ML, 175ML & 250ML & BY THE
 BOTTLE  
 PROSECCO 20CL & 75CL
 CHAMPAGNE 75CL
 FOR MORE WINES ASK YOUR SERVER 

 
£4
 
 
 
£5
 
 
 
£5
 
 
 
£4
 
 
£5
 
 
 
£5
 
 
£5
 
 
 
 
 
£4
 
 
£6
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 

TENNENTS LAGER 4% ABV 
CONTAINING 100% SCOTTISH BARLEY, BEST
SERVED ICE COLD

INNIS & GUNN 4.6% ABV
THIS LAGER BEER IS SCOTLAND’S NO.1
CRAFT LAGER

BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% ABV
AN AUTHENTICALLY ITALIAN QUALITY
LAGER

BELHAVEN BEST 3.2% ABV
A SWEET MALTY CLASSIC SCOTTISH ALE

EAST COAST IPA 4% ABV
A BITTER AMERICAN STYLE IPA WITH
PUNCHY CITRUS AND FRUIT FLAVOURS

GUINNESS 4.2% ABV
TRADITIONAL IRISH DRY STOUT

STEWART BREWING PENTLAND IPA 3.9% ABV
A GOLDEN DRY CASK ALE

WEEKLY GUEST CASK ALE - ASK SERVER
FOR INFO

STONGBOW  5% ABV
CRISP & REFRESHING APPLE CIDER

BREWDOG PUNK IPA  4%
PACKED WITH NEW WORLD HOPS TO CREATE
AN EXPLOSION OF FLAVOUR



 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
£3
 
 
£5
 
 
£5
 
 
 
£4
 
 
£4
 
 
 
 
£6
 
 
 
£4
 
 
 
£4
 
 
 
£4
 
 
 
£4
 
 
 
£4
 
 
 
£4
 

CONDOR BOGEY

 

 
£4
 
 
£3
 
£3
 
£3
 
 
£2
 
£2
 
 
 
£2
 
£3
 

50P
 
 
£2
 
 
 

50p
£1.50
£3
 
 

£2.50
£6
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 IRN BRU & DIET IRN BRU 330ML
 SCOTLANDS 'OTHER' NATIONAL DRINK

 COCA-COLA, DIET & ZERO 330ML
 
 FANTA 330ML 

 SPRITE 330ML

 APPLETISER 275 ML
 
 J20 275ML
 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT 
 APPLE & MANGO

 TONIC & SLIMLINE TONIC 200ML

 FRESH ORANGE & APPLE JUICE

 BRITVIC CORDIALS
 BLACKCURRANT, LIME & ORANGE

 SIMPLY FRUITY BLACKCURRANT

 DRAFT TONIC, LEMONADE COCA COLA & 
 DIET COKE
 DASH
 HALF PINT
 PINT   

 BOTTLED WATER STILL OR SPARKLING
 SMALL 330ML
 LARGE 75CL

 
 GORDON’S LONDON DRY GIN 37.5% ABV
 DISTILLED IN WINDYGATES FIFE       
 
 TANQUERY LONDON DRY GIN 43.1% ABV
 ALSO DISTILLED IN WINDYGATES FIFE  
 
 TANQUERAY NO 10 47.3% ABV
 SMALL BATCH GIN CRAFTED USING FRESH
 CITRUS FRUITS ALSO FROM WINDYGATES 
 
 EDINBURGH CLASSIC 43% ABV
 LONDON DRY GIN BORN IN EDINBURGH  
  
 EDINBURGH SEASIDE 43% ABV
 INSPIRED BY INGREDIENTS FROM THE 
 COAST, LIKE SEAWEED, GROUND 
 IVY, GORSE FLOWERS AND SCURVY GRASS
 
 EDINBURGH CANNONBALL 57.2% ABV 
 NAVY STRENGTH GIN WITH JUNIPER AND
 LEMON LINGERING SPICE  
 
 PILGRIMS GIN 40% ABV
 BREWED IN ST ANDREWS, 
 VARIOUS FLAVOURS AVAILABLE  
 
 EDEN MILL 42% ABV
 BREWED IN GUARDBRIDGE 
 VARIOUS FLAVOURS AVAILABLE  
 
 CAORUNN 41.8% ABV 
 SMALL BATCH GIN BREWED 
 IN THE HIGHLANDS  
 
 THE BOTANIST 41.5% ABV 
 HANDCRAFTED GIN MADE ON THE 
 SCOTTISH  ISLAND OF ISLAY  
 
 ROCK ROSE 41.5% ABV
 THE SIGNATURE GIN FROM DUNNET 
 BAY DISTILLERS IN CAITHNESS  
 
 BOE VIOLET GIN 41.5% ABV 
 INFUSED WITH VIOLETS 
 BREWED IN STIRLING  

WE HAVE A LARGE VARIETY OF GINS &
FLAVOURED GINS AVAILABLE, ASK YOUR

SERVER FOR MORE INFORMATION 

DIVOT

 
MALT OF THE MONTH £5 

EXTENSIVE RANGE OF OTHER SPIRITS
AVAILABLE ASK YOUR SERVER IF WE HAVE

YOUR FAVOURITE

ONE FOR THE ROAD

 

MANY OF OUR MOUTH-WATERING DISHES ARE
AVAILABLE F0R COLLECTION AND TAKEAWAY

VISIT 
19THTAKEOUT.COM OR CALL 01333 330610

FOR MORE INFO
 



THE

HOLE
EARLSFERRYAT

 

 

MICHELLE WILSON & STUART FOX FOUNDED WILSON & FOXX PUBS LTD IN
2019

BOTH HAVE EXTENSIVE EXPERIENCE IN THE HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY. 
MICHELLE SPENT 13 YEARS AT GOLF HOUSE CLUB ELIE AS CLUBHOUSE

ASSISTANT. STUART WORKED IN ST. ANDREWS AT THE R&A, GOING ON TO
MANAGE VARIOUS PUBS THROUGHOUT FIFE

COMBINING THEIR EXPERIENCE & EXPERTISE TO FORM WILSON AND FOXX
PUBS LTD

THE BEST PUTT OF THEIR CAREERS YET...

ONE OF OLDEST 19TH HOLES IN THE WORLD, ORIGINALLY
THE GOLFERS TAVERN, NOW THE 19TH HOLE WE ALL KNOW
AND LOVE, THIS PUB WAS USED BY GOLFERS OF THE ELIE

CLUBS FROM AROUND 1800.
MAKING IT HISTORICALLY ONE OF THE OLDEST 19TH HOLES

IN THE WORLD! 


