



Pubs Ltd



 THE TEE	
SOUP OF THE DAY WITH BREAD & BUTTER	£6
SMOKED SALMON & KING PRAWN COCKTAIL WITH BROWN BREAD	£9
SMOKED HADDOCK CHOWDER SERVED WITH BARNETTS CHEESE & LEEK BREAD	£9
HAGGIS BONBONS WITH A WHISKY SAUCE	£8

THE ROUGH	
NACHOS OVEN BAKED TORTILLA CHIPS, MELTED CHEESE, SOURED CREAM, JALAPENOS, CHEF'S SALSA & GUACAMOLE STARTER MAIN	£7 £9
LOADED FRIES SKINNY FRIES WITH MELTED CHEESE, SOURED CREAM, SPRING ONION & BACON	£8
EXTRA TOPPINGS NACHOS & LOADED FRIES PEPPERCORN SAUCE, CHILLI OR HAGGIS	£3
CHICKEN WINGS MARINATED IN HOUSE, ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAYS CHOICE	£9

EAST NEUK HADDOCK	ALL
FRESH HADDOCK FROM G&J WILSON WITH	SOLD
CHIPS, GARDEN PEAS & HOMEMADE TARTAR	AT
SAUCE	WEEKLY
WHOLE TAIL SCAMPI	MARKET
CHIPS, SALAD & HOMEMADE TARTAR SAUCE	PRICE
TEMPURA PRAWNS	ASK
CORN ON THE COB, SALAD & COLESLAW	YOUR
SALMON FILLET	SERVER
PAN FRIED SALMON WITH NEW POTATOES,	FOR
GARLIC BUTTER & SEASONAL VEGETABLES	PRICES

THE WATER HAZARD

FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE MAKE US AWARE OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES
SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

THE FAIRWAY	
HOMEMADE STEAK PIE SEASONAL VEG & NEW POTATOES OR CHIPS	C1E
SEASONAL VEG & NEW POTATOES OR CHIPS	FIS
MACARONI CHEESE	£11
WITH GARLIC BREAD	
SAUSAGE & MASH	£13
WITH RED ONION GRAVY	
THE 19TH HOLE HOUSE CURRY	
WITH NAAN BREAD & RICE	
OR CHIPS OR 1/2 & 1/2	
VEGETABLE	£10
CHICKEN OR KING PRAWN	£14

OFF THE IRON	
STEAK OF THE WEEK STEAK FROM PENMANS OF CRAIL WITH	MARKET PRICE
BUTTON MUSHROOM, GRILLED TOMATO, ONION RINGS & PARMESAN CHIPS	
STEAK SAUCES	£3
PEPPERCORN, GARLIC BUTTER OR DIANE	
THE 19TH HOLE BURGERS 80Z BEEF BURGER	MARKET
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER GOATS CHEESE & BEETROOT	PRICE
SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH TOMATO,	
ONION & SALSA, CHIPS OR CORN ON THE COB	
EXTRA TOPPINGS: CHEESE, CHILLI, HAGGIS OR BACON	£3
RACK OF BBQ PORK RIBS	
IN HOUSE PREPARED SERVED WITH SALAD	
CHIPS, ONION RINGS & CORN ON THE COB FULL KILO	£22
HALF KILO	£11
FRANKFURTER	£13
SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH KETCHUP MUSTARD & FRIED ONIONS. WITH CHIPS,	
SALAD & ONION RINGS	

ASK YOUR SERVER
FOR
OUR WEEKLY & DAILY SPECIALS



THE JUNIOR SECTION STEAK PIE f9 WITH CHIPS OR MASH & BAKED BEANS OR PEAS SAUSAGES £7 WITH CHIPS OR MASH & BAKED BEANS OR PEAS 1/2 HADDOCK FILLET £7 BREADED OR BATTERED WITH CHIPS OR MASH & BAKED BEANS OR PEAS RACK OF RIBS £9 1/4 RACK OF RIBS SERVED WITH SALAD CORN ON THE COB & CHIPS 19TH KIDS CHEESEBURGER £8 BEEF BURGER WITH CHIPS & BEANS OR PEAS EXTRA TOPPINGS £3 CHICKEN GOUJONS £9 BREADED CHICKEN BREAST GOUJONS WITH CHIPS OR MASH & BAKED BEANS OR

ALL KIDS MEALS COME ICE CREAM

PEAS

VEGETABLE

THE 19TH HOLE HOUSE CURRY

CHIPS OR 1/2 & 1/2

CHICKEN OR PRAWN

WITH NAAN BREAD & BASMATI RICE OR

OUT OF BOUNDS CHIPS £4 MOZZARELLA STICKS £5 ONION RINGS f4 HOUSE SALAD £4 CORN ON THE COB £4 COLESLAW £3 PEPPERCORN SAUCE £3 CHILLI CON CARNE £4 BAKED BEANS £3

UNDER PAR

LOWER CALORIE MEALS FOR WHEN YOU ARE KEEPING YOUR EYE ON YOUR 'STROKES'

CHILLI CON CARNE	£14
WITH BOILED RICE & SIDE SALAD	
THE 19TH HOLE HOUSE CURRY	
WITH BASMATI RICE & SIDE SALAD	£10
VEGETABLE	£14
CHICKEN OR KING PRAWN	
GRILLED STEAK	BOTH
WITH SIDE SALAD & CORN ON THE COB	WEEKLY
	MARKET
OVEN BAKED HADDOCK	PRICE
WITH SIDE SALAD & CORN ON THE COB	

THE FINAL PUTT

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

£8

£12

WITH ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S DELICIOUS CHOICE

DEE101000 CHOICE

BERRY CRUMBLE

WITH ICE CREAM

ALL

£8

THE 19TH SUNDAE

2 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE SAUCE, & CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS

WITH SEASONAL FRUIT OR CRUSHED

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

ICE CREAM

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S FLAVOURS

SAUCES AND TOPPINGS

\$C00P

BIRDIE	
CAPPUCCINO	£4
LATTE	£4
MACCHIATO	£3
AMERICANO	£3
ESPRESSO STATE OF THE PROPERTY	£2
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3
LITALIEUR COFFFEC	EDOM
LIQUEUR COFFEES	FROM F8
YOUR FAVOURITE SPIRIT WITH ESPRESSO TOPPED WITH DOUBLE CREAM	£8
TOPPED WITH DOUBLE CREAM	
SELECTION OF TEAS	£4
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MINI MARSHMALLOWS	£5
HOMEMADE SCONES	£6
FRESHLY BAKED SCONES WITH BUTTER OR	
CREAM & JAM	
ALL HOT DRINKS SERVED WITH A SWEET	
TREAT ON THE SIDE	1

EAGLE	
CORONA 4.5% ABV MEXICAN PALE LAGER,	£4
PERONI NASTRO ASSURO 5.10% ABV	£4
REFRESHING BLONDE BEER GLUTEN FREE	
MIXED FRUIT OR STRAWBERRY & LIME	£6
BULMERS ABV 4.5%	
LIGHT BODIED APPLE CIDER	£5

FREE DROP	
HEINEKEN 0.5% ABV	£3
BOTTLED ALCOHOL FREE FRUITY & FRESH	
MALT LAGER	
GORDON'S 0.0% ABV	£3
GORDONS LONDON DRY GIN WITH ZERO	
CALORIES ZERO ALCOHOL	
FERAGAIA 0.0% ABV	£4
ALCOHOL & SUGAR FREE SPIRIT MADE FROM	
LAND AND SEA BOTANICALS, BORN IN FIFE	

BOGEY	
TENNENTS LAGER 4% ABV CONTAINING 100% SCOTTISH BARLEY, BEST SERVED ICE COLD	£4
INNIS & GUNN 4.6% ABV THIS LAGER BEER IS SCOTLAND'S NO.1 CRAFT LAGER	£5
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% ABV AN AUTHENTICALLY ITALIAN QUALITY LAGER	£5
BELHAVEN BEST 3.2% ABV A SWEET MALTY CLASSIC SCOTTISH ALE	£4
EAST COAST IPA 4% ABV A BITTER AMERICAN STYLE IPA WITH PUNCHY CITRUS AND FRUIT FLAVOURS	£5
GUINNESS 4.2% ABV TRADITIONAL IRISH DRY STOUT	£5
STEWART BREWING PENTLAND IPA 3.9% ABV A GOLDEN DRY CASK ALE	£5
WEEKLY GUEST CASK ALE - ASK SERVER FOR INFO	
STONGBOW 5% ABV CRISP & REFRESHING APPLE CIDER	£4
BREWDOG PUNK IPA 4% PACKED WITH NEW WORLD HOPS TO CREATE AN EXPLOSION OF FLAVOUR	£6

ACE

CHILEAN SAUVIGNON BLANC
ITALIAN PINOT GRIGIO
AUSTRALIAN CHARDONNAY
FRENCH PICPOUL
ITALIAN PINOT BLUSH
CHILEAN MERLOT
AUSTRALIAN SHIRAZ
ARGENTIAN MALBEC
AVAILABLE AS 125ML, 175ML & 250ML & BY THE
BOTTLE
PROSECCO 20CL & 75CL
CHAMPAGNE 75CL
FOR MORE WINES ASK YOUR SERVER

	CONDOR	
	GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN 37.5% ABV DISTILLED IN WINDYGATES FIFE	£3
	TANQUERY LONDON DRY GIN 43.1% ABV ALSO DISTILLED IN WINDYGATES FIFE	£5
	TANQUERAY NO 10 47.3% ABV SMALL BATCH GIN CRAFTED USING FRESH CITRUS FRUITS ALSO FROM WINDYGATES	£5
	EDINBURGH CLASSIC 43% ABV LONDON DRY GIN BORN IN EDINBURGH	£4
	EDINBURGH SEASIDE 43% ABV INSPIRED BY INGREDIENTS FROM THE COAST, LIKE SEAWEED, GROUND IVY, GORSE FLOWERS AND SCURVY GRASS	£4
	EDINBURGH CANNONBALL 57.2% ABV NAVY STRENGTH GIN WITH JUNIPER AND LEMON LINGERING SPICE	£6
Company of the contract of the	PILGRIMS GIN 40% ABV BREWED IN ST ANDREWS, VARIOUS FLAVOURS AVAILABLE	£4
	EDEN MILL 42% ABV BREWED IN GUARDBRIDGE VARIOUS FLAVOURS AVAILABLE	£4
	CAORUNN 41.8% ABV SMALL BATCH GIN BREWED IN THE HIGHLANDS	£4
	THE BOTANIST 41.5% ABV HANDCRAFTED GIN MADE ON THE SCOTTISH ISLAND OF ISLAY	£4
	ROCK ROSE 41.5% ABV THE SIGNATURE GIN FROM DUNNET BAY DISTILLERS IN CAITHNESS	£4
	BOE VIOLET GIN 41.5% ABV INFUSED WITH VIOLETS BREWED IN STIRLING	£4

WE HAVE A LARGE VARIETY OF GINS & FLAVOURED GINS AVAILABLE, ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE INFORMATION

BOGEY	
IRN BRU & DIET IRN BRU 330ML SCOTLANDS 'OTHER' NATIONAL DRINK	£4
COCA-COLA, DIET & ZERO 330ML	£3
FANTA 330ML	£3
SPRITE 330ML	£3
APPLETISER 275 ML	£2
J20 275ML ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT APPLE & MANGO	£2
TONIC & SLIMLINE TONIC 200ML	£2
FRESH ORANGE & APPLE JUICE	£3
BRITVIC CORDIALS BLACKCURRANT, LIME & ORANGE	50P
SIMPLY FRUITY BLACKCURRANT	£2
DRAFT TONIC, LEMONADE COCA COLA & DIET COKE	
DASH HALF PINT PINT	50p £1.50 £3
BOTTLED WATER STILL OR SPARKLING SMALL 330ML LARGE 75CL	£2.50 £6

DIVOT

MALT OF THE MONTH £5
EXTENSIVE RANGE OF OTHER SPIRITS
AVAILABLE ASK YOUR SERVER IF WE HAVE
YOUR FAVOURITE

ONE FOR THE ROAD

MANY OF OUR MOUTH-WATERING DISHES ARE AVAILABLE FOR COLLECTION AND TAKEAWAY VISIT

19THTAKEOUT.COM OR CALL 01333 330610 FOR MORE INFO



MICHELLE WILSON & STUART FOX FOUNDED WILSON & FOXX PUBS LTD IN 2019

BOTH HAVE EXTENSIVE EXPERIENCE IN THE HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY.
MICHELLE SPENT 13 YEARS AT GOLF HOUSE CLUB ELIE AS CLUBHOUSE
ASSISTANT. STUART WORKED IN ST. ANDREWS AT THE R&A, GOING ON TO
MANAGE VARIOUS PUBS THROUGHOUT FIFE

COMBINING THEIR EXPERIENCE & EXPERTISE TO FORM WILSON AND FOXX PUBS LTD

THE BEST PUTT OF THEIR CAREERS YET...







ONE OF OLDEST 19TH HOLES IN THE WORLD, ORIGINALLY THE GOLFERS TAVERN, NOW THE 19TH HOLE WE ALL KNOW AND LOVE, THIS PUB WAS USED BY GOLFERS OF THE ELIE CLUBS FROM AROUND 1800.

MAKING IT HISTORICALLY ONE OF THE OLDEST 19TH HOLES
IN THE WORLD!



